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Technical Data Sheet

ITEM SKU#: IKTLS451015W303540K24DBLSF

Product Code : IK-TLS4-5/10/15W-30/35/40K-24D-BL-
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Voltage

Lumen Output
Power

Efficacy

CCT Selectable(K)
CRI

Beam Angle
Light Distribution
LED Type
Dimming
Mounting Type
Heads

Body Material
Finish

Height

Diameter

Cover Material

Beam Spread (options)

Spot E Medium m Flood

ft 2 ft 2 ft

3.0 072 30 072 30 141 3.0
9.0 215 90 215 90 422 90

15.0 3.58 15.0 358 150 7.04 15.0

m Wide Flood m
2 ft (%)

2.03
6.09
1015

120V

1290Im

5-10-15W

86Im/w
3000-3500-4000K
90

24°

Medium

COoB

TRIAC and ELV dimmable
Track Light Structure
Single Head
Aluminum

Black

413"

2.36"

Polycarbonate

Civio combines contemporary form with versatile performance,
creating bright and welcoming environments. Its compact, clean
design integrates easily into lobbies, retail spaces, and modern
interiors, bringing comfort without glare. With multiple finishes and
sizes, Civio adapts to diverse design needs while maintaining a
cohesive look. Durable construction and reliable light quality
ensure Civio is a lasting choice for projects seeking both modern
aesthetics and dependable function.
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