













Product Code: IK-TLS4-5/10/15W-30/35/40K-24D-BL-SF

Voltage	120V
Lumen Output	1290lm
Power	5-10-15W
Efficacy	86lm/w
CCT Selectable(K)	3000-3500-4000K
CRI	90
Beam Angle	24°
Light Distribution	Medium
LED Type	COB
Dimming	TRIAC and ELV dimmable
Mounting Type	Track Light Structure
Heads	Single Head
Body Material	Aluminum
Finish	Black
Height	4.13"
Diameter	2.36"
Cover Material	Polycarbonate

Beam Spread (Options)

Spot	15°	Medium	24°	Flood	36°	Wide Fl	.ood 50
ft	Ø	ft	Ø	ft	Ø	ft	Ø
3.0	0.72	3.0	0.72	3.0	1.41	3.0	2.03
9.0	2.15	9.0	2.15	9.0	4.22	9.0	6.09
15.0	3.58	15.0	3.58	15.0	7.04	15.0	10.15

Civio combines contemporary form with versatile performance, creating bright and welcoming environments. Its compact, clean cleasing integrates easily into lobbles, retail spaces, and modern interiors, bringing comfort without glare. With multiple finishes and sizes, Civio adapts to diverse design needs while maintaining a cohesive look. Durable construction and reliable light quality ensure Civio is a lasting choice for projects seeking both modern aesthetics and dependable function.

